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UPS 18 V 2320241

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Eingangsspannung
Ausgangsscheinleistung
Hohe

Breite

Uberbriickungszeit Volllast
Tiefe

Gewicht
Netzwerkmanagementfahig
USV-Technologie

ET6102868
4046356554121

Phoenix Contact

2320241
QUINTUPS/24DC/24DC40

USV-Anlage

24...30V
40VA

130mm
47mm
30min
125mm
0.7kg
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